

Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2 are present.

Fresh steps for confirming service of the respondent Nos.5 and 6 shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner through registered post within a week's time, failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall be directed to file the proof of the deposit of an amount imposed as costs vide order dated 19.11.2010.

List again on 22.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd