

paid to him in terms of the aforementioned order.

Subject to the petitioner's complying with the above condition, no coercive steps shall be taken against him for the recovery of the remaining demand.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 25263-25264 of 2010.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master