

<ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 IN

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.25263-25264/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2010 in CMWP
No.232/1999, CMWP No.328/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

M/S TRADE LINKS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/clarification of Court's order dated 8.10.2010 and
office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv K Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the applications.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, accepts notice on
behalf of the State and prays for time to seek
instructions.

List the applications in four weeks along with
the main matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Lakhina]
Court Master