

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5296-5297/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 14/07/2010 in WP No.370/1999,WP No.896/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PADAM KANT AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Singh, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Nida Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the next week.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |