

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
19115-19116/2011

ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) NO.19115/2011Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 2
has been filed.SLP(C) NO.19116/2011The Id. Counsel for the petitioner has not yet taken
any steps for serving process against respondent No.5. Fresh
steps be taken as last opportunity.

List again on 25.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar