

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5669-5670/2018

M/S TRADE LINKS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5671-5672/2018 (III-A)

C.A. No. 5673-5674/2018 (III-A)

C.A. No. 5675-5676/2018 (III-A)

C.A. No. 5677/2018 (III-A)

C.A. No. 5678/2018 (III-A)

Date : 07-05-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv/
Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.

Parties have not filed the statement of case.

Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before
the Hon'ble Court as per rules.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

